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Women / 7 / Junior

Session: 6A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Kimi Kishimoto886
Wildfire

9.475 8.350 9.4009.400 36.625
2 7T 2 2 1 

1 

Maya Kirschenbaum623
McCracken's

8.975 8.850 9.1509.350 36.325
7 2 3 5T 2 

2 

Remi Snyder671
Novato

8.900 8.650 9.3509.300 36.200
9 5 4 3 3 

3 

Jessica Miley625
McCracken's

9.000 8.725 8.8509.575 36.150
6 3T 1 11 4 

4 

Chloe Obert668
Novato

8.600 9.125 9.1509.000 35.875
11 1 5 5T 5 

5 

Raegan Stinemetz626
McCracken's

9.275 8.350 8.8758.875 35.375
4 7T 7 10 6 

6 

Lianne Kistler394
Falcon Gymnastics

8.950 8.350 9.0008.600 34.900
8 7T 10 8 7 

7 

Madeline Malone624
McCracken's

9.350 7.700 9.2008.400 34.650
3 12 11 4 8 

8 

Erin Wood519
Gymnastics Plus

8.425 8.000 8.5008.925 33.850
12 11 6 13 9T

9T

Mackenzie Pelson518
Gymnastics Plus

8.650 8.725 8.9007.575 33.850
10 3T 12 9 9T

9T

Nyomi Campbell622
McCracken's

9.100 8.100 8.7757.375 33.350
5 10 13 12 11 

11 

Phoebe Ladd887
Wildfire

9.675 0.000 9.4258.675 27.775
1 13 9 1 12 

12 

Victoria Tobol359
Edge

0.000 8.575 9.1258.800 26.500
13 6 8 7 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / Senior

Session: 6A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Mackenzi Beck621
McCracken's

9.600 8.825 9.3009.225 36.950
1T 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Ashley McLay790
Santa Cruz

9.275 8.500 9.2259.275 36.275
7 5 1 4 2 

2 

Allyson Hom885
Wildfire

9.450 8.675 9.2508.800 36.175
5 4 6T 3 3 

3 

Hannah Cook665
Novato

9.600 8.475 9.1008.950 36.125
1T 6 4 7 4 

4 

Eden Alderman620
McCracken's

9.100 8.825 8.8009.125 35.850
8 1T 3 11 5 

5 

Zoe Huang160
Aspire Kids

9.400 8.700 8.8508.525 35.475
6 3 9 10 6 

6 

Samantha Foon357
Edge

9.000 8.350 9.1258.900 35.375
9T 7 5 5T 7 

7 

Hana Nakata395
Falcon Gymnastics

8.550 8.175 9.0758.625 34.425
12 9 8 8 8 

8 

Megan Connor159
Aspire Kids

8.900 8.300 8.7758.175 34.150
11 8 11 12 9 

9 

Natalie Booth393
Falcon Gymnastics

9.000 7.300 9.0008.400 33.700
9T 11 10 9 10 

10 

Cali Shepherd670
Novato

9.525 0.000 9.1258.800 27.450
3 12T 6T 5T 11 

11 

Taylor Trivino888
Wildfire

9.475 0.000 9.5508.025 27.050
4 12T 12 1 12 

12 

Kassidy Ford666
Novato

8.525 8.050 8.7500.000 25.325
13 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Junior

Session: 6A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Faith Chadwell446
Gold Cup

9.275 9.250 9.1009.375 37.000
1 4 3 4 1 

1 

Juliana Harrison890
Wildfire

8.800 8.650 9.4009.600 36.450
4 6 1 1 2 

2 

Aurora Huxman891
Wildfire

8.250 9.350 9.1759.475 36.250
7 3 2 3 3 

3 

Sofia Doyle673
Novato

8.400 9.400 8.9508.875 35.625
5T 1T 6 5 4 

4 

Lily Berkowitz-Martinez445
Gold Cup

8.900 9.400 8.7258.350 35.375
3 1T 10 7T 5 

5 

Amanda Obergfell893
Wildfire

9.000 8.250 8.7259.250 35.225
2 7T 4 7T 6 

6 

Jordyn Busey520
Gymnastics Plus

8.400 8.250 9.3009.000 34.950
5T 7T 5 2 7 

7 

Kendyl Brass162
Aspire Kids

8.150 8.875 8.4258.700 34.150
8T 5 7 9 8 

8 

Danielle Schroeder165
Aspire Kids

8.150 7.750 8.1508.650 32.700
8T 9 8 11 9 

9 

Jordyn Tuning521
Gymnastics Plus

8.000 7.100 8.4008.000 31.500
10 10 11 10 10 

10 

Jesse Smith452
Gold Cup

0.000 0.000 8.7758.375 17.150
11 11 9 6 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / Senior

Session: 6A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Isabella Ghio889
Wildfire

9.100 8.750 9.4009.075 36.325
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Emaleeann Eckenroth448
Gold Cup

8.700 8.850 9.1508.525 35.225
6 3 8 2 2 

2 

Rosalie Urban675
Novato

8.300 8.825 8.0509.000 34.175
8 4 2 11 3 

3 

Shanae Oishi164
Aspire Kids

7.800 8.575 8.8008.550 33.725
9 6 7 5 4 

4 

Emmy Nam674
Novato

8.475 8.425 8.1008.675 33.675
7 7 4 10 5 

5 

Alyssa Christman447
Gold Cup

8.950 7.550 8.4508.575 33.525
3 8 6 7 6 

6 

Tara Lowensohn917
Windsor

8.825 7.175 8.6507.900 32.550
4 9 11 6 7 

7 

Mariko Knapp449
Gold Cup

0.000 9.425 9.0258.725 27.175
10T 1 3 3T 8 

8 

Mackenzie Dean171
Bayshore Elite

0.000 9.325 8.3508.650 26.325
10T 2 5 8 9 

9 

Emma Saunders451
Gold Cup

8.800 0.000 9.0257.975 25.800
5 10T 10 3T 10 

10 

Madison Wong894
Wildfire

9.275 0.000 8.1258.375 25.775
1 10T 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 6A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 McCracken's T 110.525 28.225 26.500 28.150 27.650

11 1 1

621 Mackenzi Beck 9.600 8.825 9.3009.225

624 Madeline Malone 9.350 9.200

626 Raegan Stinemetz 9.275

623 Maya Kirschenbaum 8.850 9.1509.350

620 Eden Alderman 8.825

625 Jessica Miley 9.575

2 Novato T 109.150 28.025 26.250 27.250 27.625

22 2 2

665 Hannah Cook 9.600 8.475 8.950

670 Cali Shepherd 9.525 9.125

671 Remi Snyder 8.900 8.650 9.3509.300

668 Chloe Obert 9.125 9.1509.000
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 6A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Wildfire T 110.425 27.375 26.750 28.325 27.975

11 2 1

894 Madison Wong 9.275

889 Isabella Ghio 9.100 8.750 9.400

893 Amanda Obergfell 9.000 9.250

891 Aurora Huxman 9.350 9.1759.475

890 Juliana Harrison 8.650 9.4009.600

2 Gold Cup T 109.150 27.125 28.075 26.675 27.275

22 1 2

446 Faith Chadwell 9.275 9.250 9.1009.375

447 Alyssa Christman 8.950 8.575

445 Lily Berkowitz-Martinez 8.900 9.400

449 Mariko Knapp 9.425 9.0258.725

448 Emaleeann Eckenroth 9.150

3 Novato T 103.475 25.175 26.650 26.550 25.100

43 3 3

674 Emmy Nam 8.475 8.425 8.1008.675

673 Sofia Doyle 8.400 9.400 8.9508.875

675 Rosalie Urban 8.300 8.825 8.0509.000

4 Aspire Kids T 100.575 24.100 25.200 25.900 25.375

34 4 4

162 Kendyl Brass 8.150 8.875 8.4258.700

165 Danielle Schroeder 8.150 7.750 8.1508.650

164 Shanae Oishi 7.800 8.575 8.8008.550
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